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Light vehicle all-makes
drivetrain products by Dana.
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Built with Integrity. Engineered by Dana.

Spicer Select all-makes drivetrain products are purpose-built using Dana
manufacturing processes, specifications, testing, and expertise to ensure
optimal fit and performance. Our drivetrain products are Dana-designed and
-engineered to the quality standards you and your customers know and trust.



The Parts You Need to Get the Job Done Right.

Find your current manufacturer’s part number, then look for the Spicer Select product interchange.

Spicer Select Part #
25-153X
25-160X
25-178X
25-332X
25-103X
25-760X
25-213X
25-5006813
25-188X
25-170X
25-3022-1X
25-3206X
25-134X
25-1204X
25-260X
25-3207X
25-3212X
25-789X
25-443X
25-5004989
25-788X
25-92X
25-3147X
25-155X
25-212X
25-1510X

SEES
1310
1410
1350
1480

1000SG
1310
1330
1485
1480
1000
S44 t0 1310
1485
1310 to 1330
1330
1310
1415
155
7260
1210
SPL36 to 055
7260
L6N
S44
1550
S44 to 1330
Toyota

Greasable
L]
L)

Snap Ring Style
OSR
OSR
OSR

ISR
ISR
ISR
OSR
ISR
OSR
ISR
OSR/ISR
OSR
OSR
OSR
ISR
OSR
ISR
ISR
OSR
OSR/ISR
OSR/ISR
ISR
ISR
OSR
OSR/ISR
ISR

Moog
369
330
231
374
338
371
254
464
351
1500
372

351A
253
264
365

330A
479
245
237
427
319
839

534G
358
290
285

Neapco
1-0153
2-0054
2-0053
3-0332
1-0103
1-0297
2-4800
3-0485
3-0188
1-0170

3-0486
1-0134
2-4900
1-0174
3-0415

1-6301
1-0443
2-6600
2-3100
1-1475
2-3011
3-0155
2-1569
1-1612

Spicer®
5-153X
5-160X
5-178X
SPL55-4X
5-103X
5-760X
5-213X
5006813
5-188X
5-170X
5-3022-1X
5-3206X
5-134X
5-1204X
5-260X
5-3207X
5-3212X
5-789X
5-443X
5004989
5-788X
5-92X
5-3147X
5-1565X
5-212X
5-1510X

The Parts You Want.
The Support You Need.

Spicer Select all-makes parts are easy to
order and track at DanaAftermarket.com.
And, you can always contact your Dana

sales representative for more information.

Order at DanaAftermarket.com or contact your sales rep for more information.

© 2019 Dana Limited. All rights reserved. Spicer Select is a registered trademark of Dana Limited.
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