

SPICER[®]
SELECT

Aftermarket Products



Light vehicle all-makes drivetrain products by Dana.



Built with Integrity. Engineered by Dana.

Spicer Select all-makes drivetrain products are purpose-built using Dana manufacturing processes, specifications, testing, and expertise to ensure optimal fit and performance. Our drivetrain products are Dana-designed and -engineered to the quality standards you and your customers know and trust.

The Parts You Need to Get the Job Done Right.

Find your current manufacturer's part number, then look for the Spicer Select product interchange.

Spicer Select Part #	Series	Greasable	Snap Ring Style	Moog	Neapco	Spicer®
25-153X	1310	•	OSR	369	1-0153	5-153X
25-160X	1410	•	OSR	330	2-0054	5-160X
25-178X	1350	•	OSR	231	2-0053	5-178X
25-332X	1480	•	ISR	374	3-0332	SPL55-4X
25-103X	1000SG	•	ISR	338	1-0103	5-103X
25-760X	1310		ISR	371	1-0297	5-760X
25-213X	1330	•	OSR	254	2-4800	5-213X
25-5006813	1485		ISR	464	3-0485	5006813
25-188X	1480	•	OSR	351	3-0188	5-188X
25-170X	1000	•	ISR	1500	1-0170	5-170X
25-3022-1X	S44 to 1310	•	OSR/ISR	372		5-3022-1X
25-3206X	1485		OSR	351A	3-0486	5-3206X
25-134X	1310 to 1330	•	OSR	253	1-0134	5-134X
25-1204X	1330	•	OSR	264	2-4900	5-1204X
25-260X	1310		ISR	365	1-0174	5-260X
25-3207X	1415		OSR	330A	3-0415	5-3207X
25-3212X	155		ISR	479		5-3212X
25-789X	7260		ISR	245	1-6301	5-789X
25-443X	1210	•	OSR	237	1-0443	5-443X
25-5004989	SPL36 to 055		OSR/ISR	427	2-6600	5004989
25-788X	7260		OSR/ISR	319	2-3100	5-788X
25-92X	L6N	•	ISR	839	1-1475	5-92X
25-3147X	S44	•	ISR	534G	2-3011	5-3147X
25-155X	1550	•	OSR	358	3-0155	5-155X
25-212X	S44 to 1330	•	OSR/ISR	290	2-1569	5-212X
25-1510X	Toyota	•	ISR	285	1-1612	5-1510X

The Parts You Want. The Support You Need.

Spicer Select all-makes parts are easy to order and track at DanaAftermarket.com. And, you can always contact your Dana sales representative for more information.



Order at DanaAftermarket.com or contact your sales rep for more information.

© 2019 Dana Limited. All rights reserved. Spicer Select is a registered trademark of Dana Limited.

SPICER
SELECT

Aftermarket Products

